
Zoey Teal <viamed.zoey.teal@gmail.com>

Teledyne MX300
5 messages

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Thu, Sep 17, 2020 at 5:25 PM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>

Dear Emil, 

Thank you for your payment. 

The lead time will be approximately 2-4 weeks but this may vary. 

The HS code is 90181990-00.

I have added the Country of Origin to your proforma invoice. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd
Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

E-mail Disclaimer
GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 
-----------------
The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.
It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.
If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542
-----------------

 
From: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Date: Thu, 17 Sep 2020 at 16:28
Subject: FW: FW: FW: FW: FW: FW: Teledyne MX300
To: <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Cc: <viamedinbox@gmail.com>

Dear Zoey,

Thank you very much! Here is the payment done ( see attached file).

 

Please also provide me as PDF all possible certificates or this item: ISO / CE etc..

 

Please fill out the attached Word doc. with your invoice nr. / country of origin of the goods ( choise one of option EU / not EU) copy / paste on company letterhead or sigh
seal and send me as PDF.

 

With this I’ll ask certificate of origin from our Chamber of Commerce which is requested in Azerbaijan.

 

There is also HS code ( customs tariff) requested.

 

Thank you very much for co-operation.

 

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Emil A. La Zade
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Emergomed

G.D.Jordensplein 24

7417 ZP Deventer

The Netherlands

Phone: + 31(0)570 609667

GSM: + 31(0) 620 622 481

Fax: +31(0)570 676115

E-mail: info@emergomed.nl

Website: www.emergomed.nl

VAT Nr : NL002420431B66

Skype: Tomangelo5

TradeRegNr : 08113758

 

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: donderdag 17 september 2020 17:03
Aan: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: FW: FW: FW: FW: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

Thank you for your order. 

 

Please find your proforma attached. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim
to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Sep 17, 2020 at 2:22 PM Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

Here I am sending my official order for :

 

Teledyne MX300 – 1 pcs included:

1 x Sensor Cable

1 x R-MED Sensor

1 x Flow Divertor

1 x T-Adapter 

1 x Mounting Stand

1 x V Mount Adapter

 

Please send me your Proforma Invoice incl. carriage  for payment.

 

 

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Emil A. La Zade

 

Emergomed

G.D.Jordensplein 24

7417 ZP Deventer

The Netherlands

Phone: + 31(0)570 609667

GSM: + 31(0) 620 622 481

Fax: +31(0)570 676115

E-mail: info@emergomed.nl

Website: www.emergomed.nl

VAT Nr : NL002420431B66

Skype: Tomangelo5

TradeRegNr : 08113758

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: donderdag 10 september 2020 09:44
Aan: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: FW: FW: FW: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

Yes it does. 
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The leaflet shows the following accessories included; 

 

1 x Sensor Cable

1 x R-MED Sensor

1 x Flow Divertor

1 x T-Adapter 

1 x Mounting Stand

1 x V Mount Adapter

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now
working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we
aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Sep 10, 2020 at 8:26 AM Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

They need this complectation as attached picture. Is your offer includes the cable and oxygen sensor?

 

If yes they will get 2 pcs.

 

Thanks and best regards,

 

Emil
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Emil A. La Zade

 

Emergomed

G.D.Jordensplein 24

7417 ZP Deventer

The Netherlands

Phone: + 31(0)570 609667

GSM: + 31(0) 620 622 481

Fax: +31(0)570 676115

E-mail: info@emergomed.nl

Website: www.emergomed.nl

VAT Nr : NL002420431B66

Skype: Tomangelo5

TradeRegNr : 08113758

 

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: donderdag 10 september 2020 09:14
Aan: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: FW: FW: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

Thank you for your reply. 

 

It is the MX300-I Oxygen Analyser, part number 0111235. 

 

I have attached the leaflet below. 

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but
we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.
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E-mail Disclaimer
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The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535
634542

-----------------

 

 

On Thu, Sep 10, 2020 at 6:57 AM Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

Could you please send me the cataloque nr / PN and description of the product you offered ?

 

The customer will make sure that offered price is for the exact article they wish to purchase.

 

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: dinsdag 8 september 2020 12:21
Aan: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: FW: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

The price would be €405.00 each. 

 

In order for me to give you the carriage charges etc, I would need to know the quantity you wish to purchase as this will vary.

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am
now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process
but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may be
unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Sep 8, 2020 at 11:09 AM Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

First I have to offer the price and after the customer can decide. At the moment there is no information about q-ty…

 

Please advise the price incl. carriage.

 

Thanks and best regards,

 

Emil

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: dinsdag 8 september 2020 12:05
Aan: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Onderwerp: Re: FW: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

Thank you for your reply. 

 

Please may I ask how many of the MX300-I that you were interested in purchasing?

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I
am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to
process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 
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Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy 

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on it, is prohibited and may
be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete in the subject line or call +44
(0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, Sep 8, 2020 at 10:40 AM Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> wrote:

Dear Zoey,

After my contact with your Dutch partner, they told me that they can not help me with offer.

Because the end customer is from Azerbaijan, Baku, I am asking you for support.

Please offer your best price incl. carriage for:

 https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&page=productview&cat=353&subcat=389&productid=0111235

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Emil A. La Zade

 

Emergomed

G.D.Jordensplein 24

7417 ZP Deventer

The Netherlands

Phone: + 31(0)570 609667

GSM: + 31(0) 620 622 481

Fax: +31(0)570 676115

E-mail: info@emergomed.nl

Website: www.emergomed.nl

VAT Nr : NL002420431B66

Skype: Tomangelo5

TradeRegNr : 08113758

 

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: maandag 7 september 2020 12:29
Aan: info@emergomed.nl
Onderwerp: Teledyne MX300

 

Dear Emil, 

 

Thank you for your enquiry. 

 

We have a business partner in The Netherlands who can help you with your request.  I will post their contact details below for you. 

 

Company - Lamboo Medical 
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Contact - Jan Kleiweg 

Email -  jan@mobile-medical.eu

 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

 

Kind regards

 

Zoey Teal

 

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I
am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to
process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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From: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>
Date: Mon, 7 Sep 2020 at 10:33
Subject: Teledyne MX300
To: <sales@viamed.co.uk>

 

Dear Sirs,

Please offer your best price incl. carriage for:

 

https://www.viamed.co.uk/uk/?uid=&sessionid=&g=&i=2&page=productview&cat=353&subcat=389&productid=0111235

 

 

Best regards,

 

Emil A. La Zade

 

Emergomed

G.D.Jordensplein 24

7417 ZP Deventer
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The Netherlands

Phone: + 31(0)570 609667

GSM: + 31(0) 620 622 481

Fax: +31(0)570 676115

E-mail: info@emergomed.nl

Website: www.emergomed.nl

VAT Nr : NL002420431B66

Skype: Tomangelo5

TradeRegNr : 08113758

 

 

Virusvrij. www.avg.com

 

4 attachments

Declaration.pdf
177K

Teledyne Analytical Instruments ISO 13485 2016 Certificate.pdf _ID28469.pdf
437K

Declaration of Conformity Teledyne 0111235.pdf _ID16029 (1).pdf
269K

MVM126046.pdf
90K

Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> Fri, Sep 18, 2020 at 8:59 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk

Dear Zoey,

Thank you very much! Do you have any idea about box dimensions and total weight?

[Quoted text hidden]

4 attachments

Declaration.pdf
177K

Teledyne Analytical Instruments ISO 13485 2016 Certificate.pdf _ID28469.pdf
437K

Declaration of Conformity Teledyne 0111235.pdf _ID16029 (1).pdf
269K

MVM126046.pdf
90K

Sarah Walton <office@viamed.co.uk> Fri, Sep 18, 2020 at 11:28 AM
Reply-To: sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
To: info@emergomed.nl
Cc: Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>

Dear Emil, 

Please accept my reply.

The weight and dimensions will be as follows:

36 x 36 x 15cm
1.30kg

Kind regards

Sarah Walton
Customer Service Representative
Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely.
Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our
customers as best we can.

http://www.viamed.co.uk
Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
[Quoted text hidden]
[Quoted text hidden]

Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> Tue, Sep 29, 2020 at 9:40 AM
To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Cc: viamedinbox@gmail.com
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Dear Zoey,

Is there any update for delivery about my order?

 

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Van: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl> 
Verzonden: vrijdag 18 september 2020 10:00
Aan: 'zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk' <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk>
Onderwerp: FW: Teledyne MX300
Urgentie: Hoog

 

Dear Zoey,

Thank you very much! Do you have any idea about box dimensions and total weight?

 

Best regards,

 

Emil

 

Van: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> Namens Zoey Teal
Verzonden: donderdag 17 september 2020 18:26

[Quoted text hidden]

[Quoted text hidden]

4 attachments

Declaration.pdf
177K

Teledyne Analytical Instruments ISO 13485 2016 Certificate.pdf _ID28469.pdf
437K

Declaration of Conformity Teledyne 0111235.pdf _ID16029 (1).pdf
269K

MVM126046.pdf
90K

Zoey Teal <zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk> Tue, Sep 29, 2020 at 9:57 AM
Reply-To: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
To: Emergomed <info@emergomed.nl>

Dear Emil,

Thank you for your email. 

We are hoping to have stock in approximately 2 weeks. 

If you have any further queries, please do not hesitate to contact me.

Kind regards

Zoey Teal

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to
the main office will not be answered, but emails will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we can.
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Email: zoey.teal@viamed.co.uk
Alternate email: zoey.teal@viamed.me.uk
Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542
Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582
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